
Powder Hound™ Jacket
Weather resistant and insulated jacket is ideal for cold-weather activities 
with the recycled polyester insulated upper panel and a fleece-lined 
lower panel that holds in warmth and sheds water, snow, and dirt.

Materials Colors

Style No.
• 05701

• Top Panel Shell: 75D polyester

• Insulation: 250g polyester

• Top Panel Lining: 30D polyester

• Bottom Panel Shell: Nylon spandex 
blend (87% nylon, 13% spandex) 
4-way stretch

• YKK zipper

• Made in Vietnam

Washing Instructions

• Secure fasteners

• Wash in cold water, gentle cycle

• Mild detergent

• Hang dry

• Do not bleach, iron or dry clean
BLUE ATOLLFOREST GREEN SOCKEYE RED

SIZING

Measure around
widest part of rib cage

DOG’S GIRTH

(81-91 cm)
32-36 in

(91-107 cm)
36-42 in

(33-43 cm)
13-17 in

(43-56 cm)
17-22 in

(56-69 cm)
22-27 in

(69-81 cm)
27-32 in

MSXSXXS L XL

• 75D polyester shell fabric

• Recycled 250g high loft polyester insulation provides warmth

• 30D polyester lining

• Nylon-spandex blend with four-way technical stretch offers full  
   range of motion

• Sleeved style for core heat retention

• Reflective accents for low-light visibility and light loop for attaching 
   The Beacon™

KEY FEATURES

PERFORMANCE DOG GEAR® |  FOR DOGS ON THE GO®


